Video 2 - Metadata - 12/18/2023

mattlup@mattlup-desktop:~$ exiftool /home/mattlup/Desktop/live-download/02-c6QJT5CXI30.mp4
ExifTool Version Number :12.40

File Name : 02-c6QJT5CXI30.mp4
Directory . /home/mattlup/Desktop/live-download
File Size : 239 MiB

File Modification Date/Time

File Access Date/Time

File Inode Change Date/Time

File Permissions

:2023:12:18 21:24:02-06:00
:2023:12:18 21:24:03-06:00
:2023:12:18 21:24:02-06:00
-TW-rw-r--

File Type . MP4

File Type Extension 1 mp4

MIME Type : video/mp4

Major Brand : MP4 v2 [ISO 14496-14]
Minor Version :0.0.0

Compatible Brands
Movie Header Version
Create Date

:isom, mp42

- 2016:08:24 17:53:17

Modify Date :2016:08:24 17:53:17
Time Scale : 90000
Duration :0:18:48
Preferred Rate 01
Preferred Volume :100.00%
Preview Time :0s
Preview Duration :0s
Poster Time :0s
Selection Time :0s
Selection Duration :0s
Current Time :0s

Next Track ID 13

Track Header Version 0

Track Create Date
Track Modify Date

Track ID 01

Track Duration :0:18:48

Track Layer :0

Track Volume : 0.00%

Image Width 11280

Image Height 1720
Compressor ID ravel

Source Image Width 1280

Source Image Height 1720

X Resolution 172

Y Resolution 172

Bit Depth 24

Video Frame Rate 123.976
Graphics Mode . srcCopy

Op Color :000

Matrix Structure :100010001
Media Header Version :0

Media Create Date :2016:08:24 17:53:17
Media Modify Date : 2016:08:24 17:53:17
Media Time Scale : 44100

Media Duration :0:18:48

Media Language Code :und
Handler Description : ISO Media file produced by Google Inc.
Audio Format : mpda

Audio Channels 12

Audio Bits Per Sample 116

Audio Sample Rate 144100
Balance 10

Handler Type . Metadata
Handler Vendor ID : Apple

Google Start Time 10

Google Track Duration . 0:18:48
Media Data Size 1249918745
Media Data Offset 1 602606

Image Size : 1280x720
Megapixels :0.922

Avg Bitrate : 1.77 Mbps
Rotation :0

- 2016:08:24 17:53:17
:2016:08:24 17:53:17



mattlup@mattlup-desktop:~$ exiftool /home/mattlup/Desktop/live-download/03-sHVq4toVSVg.mp4
ExifTool Version Number 1 12.40

File Name : 03-sHVqg4toVSVg.mp4
Directory : [home/mattlup/Desktop/live-download
File Size . 77 MiB

File Modification Date/Time :2023:12:18 21:27:39-06:00
File Access Date/Time :2023:12:18 21:27:44-06:00
File Inode Change Date/Time  :2023:12:18 21:27:43-06:00
File Permissions T -TW-rW-r--

File Type : MP4

File Type Extension 1 mp4

MIME Type . video/mp4

Major Brand : MP4 v2 [ISO 14496-14]
Minor Version :0.0.0

Compatible Brands :isom, mp42

Movie Header Version 10

Create Date . 2015:06:02 23:31:45
Modify Date :2015:06:02 23:31:45
Time Scale 1600

Duration 1 0:04:26

Preferred Rate 01

Preferred Volume : 100.00%

Preview Time :0s

Preview Duration :0s

Poster Time :0s

Selection Time :0s

Selection Duration :0s

Current Time :0s

Next Track ID 13

Track Header Version :0

Track Create Date : 0000:00:00 00:00:00
Track Modify Date 1 2015:06:02 23:31:48
Track ID 01

Track Duration :0:04:26

Track Layer :0

Track Volume : 0.00%

Image Width 11280

Image Height 1720

Graphics Mode . srcCopy

Op Color :000

Compressor ID ravel

Source Image Width 1280

Source Image Height 1720

X Resolution 172

Y Resolution 172

Bit Depth 24

Buffer Size : 155204

Max Bitrate : 8837736

Average Bitrate : 2247984

Video Frame Rate 129.97

Matrix Structure :100010001
Media Header Version :0

Media Create Date : 2015:06:02 23:31:47
Media Modify Date :2015:06:02 23:31:48
Media Time Scale 144100

Media Duration :0:04:26

Media Language Code reng

Handler Description : IsoMedia File Produced by Google, 5-11-2011
Balance 10

Audio Format : mpda

Audio Channels 12

Audio Bits Per Sample 116

Audio Sample Rate 144100

Handler Type : Metadata

Handler Vendor ID : Apple

Google Start Time :0

Google Track Duration . 0:04:26

Media Data Size : 81109229

Media Data Offset 1 85763

Image Size : 1280x720

Megapixels . 0.922

Avg Bitrate : 2.44 Mbps

Rotation :0



mattlup@mattlup-desktop:~$ exiftool /home/mattlup/Desktop/live-download/05-Clo-epgTjCs.mp4
Error: File not found - /home/mattlup/Desktop/live-download/05-Clo-epgTjCs.mp4

mattlup@mattlup-desktop:~$ exiftool /home/mattlup/Desktop/live-download/04-h-KIRObW60OU.mp4
ExifTool Version Number :12.40

File Name : 04-h-KIRObW60U.mp4
Directory . /home/mattlup/Desktop/live-download
File Size 141 MiB

File Modification Date/Time

File Access Date/Time

File Inode Change Date/Time

File Permissions

:2023:12:18 21:30:44-06:00
:2023:12:18 21:30:48-06:00
:2023:12:18 21:30:47-06:00
-TW-rw-r--

File Type : MP4

File Type Extension 1 mp4

MIME Type . video/mp4

Major Brand : MP4 v2 [ISO 14496-14]
Minor Version :0.0.0

Compatible Brands
Movie Header Version
Create Date

isom, mp42
:0

: 20i6:08:20 15:27:54

Modify Date :2016:08:20 15:27:54
Time Scale : 90000
Duration 1 0:05:17
Preferred Rate 01
Preferred Volume :100.00%
Preview Time :0s
Preview Duration :0s
Poster Time :0s
Selection Time :0s
Selection Duration :0s
Current Time :0s

Next Track ID 13

Track Header Version
Track Create Date
Track Modify Date

Track ID 01

Track Duration 1 0:05:17

Track Layer :0

Track Volume : 0.00%

Image Width 11280

Image Height 1720

Compressor ID ravel

Source Image Width 1280

Source Image Height 1720

X Resolution 172

Y Resolution 172

Bit Depth 24

Video Frame Rate 130

Graphics Mode . srcCopy

Op Color :000

Matrix Structure :100010001
Media Header Version :0

Media Create Date :2016:08:20 15:27:54
Media Modify Date :2016:08:20 15:27:54
Media Time Scale : 44100

Media Duration :0:05:17

Media Language Code :und
Handler Description : ISO Media file produced by Google Inc.
Audio Format : mpda

Audio Channels 12

Audio Bits Per Sample 116

Audio Sample Rate 144100
Balance 10

Handler Type : Metadata
Handler Vendor ID : Apple

Google Start Time :0

Google Track Duration . 0:05:18
Media Data Size 143074966
Media Data Offset 1126107

Image Size : 1280x720
Megapixels . 0.922

Avg Bitrate : 1.09 Mbps
Rotation :0

:0
:2016:08:20 15:27:54
:2016:08:20 15:27:54



mattlup@mattlup-desktop:~$ exiftool /home/mattlup/Desktop/live-download/05-Clo-epgTjCs.mp4
ExifTool Version Number 1 12.40

File Name : 05-Clo-epgTjCs.mp4
Directory : [home/mattlup/Desktop/live-download
File Size : 57 MiB

File Modification Date/Time

File Access Date/Time

File Inode Change Date/Time

File Permissions

File Type

File Type Extension
MIME Type

Major Brand

Minor Version
Compatible Brands
Movie Header Version
Create Date

Modify Date

Time Scale

Duration

Preferred Rate
Preferred Volume
Preview Time
Preview Duration
Poster Time
Selection Time
Selection Duration
Current Time

Next Track ID

Track Header Version
Track Create Date
Track Modify Date
Track ID

Track Duration
Track Layer

Track Volume

Image Width

Image Height
Compressor ID
Source Image Width
Source Image Height
X Resolution

Y Resolution

Bit Depth

Video Frame Rate
Graphics Mode

Op Color

Matrix Structure
Media Header Version
Media Create Date
Media Modify Date
Media Time Scale
Media Duration
Media Language Code
Handler Description
Audio Format

Audio Channels
Audio Bits Per Sample
Audio Sample Rate
Balance

Handler Type
Handler Vendor ID
Google Start Time
Google Track Duration
Media Data Size
Media Data Offset
Image Size
Megapixels

Avg Bitrate

Rotation

:2023:12:18 21:33:16-06:00
:2023:12:18 21:33:22-06:00
:2023:12:18 21:33:22-06:00
-TW-TW-r--

: MP4

1 mp4

. video/mp4
: MP4 v2 [ISO 14496-14]
:0.0.0
:isom, mp42

:0

:2016:09:06 03:50:02
:2016:09:06 03:50:02
: 90000

. 0:06:53

11
: 100.00%

:0
:2016:09:06 03:50:02
1 2016:09:06 03:50:02

01

:0:06:53
:0
:0.00%
11280
1720
ravcel
11280
1720

:123.976
: srcCopy

:000

:100010001
:0
:2016:09:06 03:50:02
:2016:09:06 03:50:02
44100
1 0:06:53
»und
: ISO Media file produced by Google Inc.
: mp4a
12
116
144100

10

: Metadata
. Apple
:0

:0:06:53
: 59473127
: 216489
: 1280x720
:0.922

: 1.15 Mbps
:0



mattlup@mattlup-desktop:~$ exiftool /home/mattlup/Desktop/live-download/06-jrx3raLMyeg.mp4
ExifTool Version Number 1 12.40

File Name : 06-jrx3raLMyeg.mp4
Directory : [home/mattlup/Desktop/live-download
File Size 142 MiB

File Modification Date/Time :2023:12:18 21:35:15-06:00
File Access Date/Time :2023:12:18 21:35:16-06:00
File Inode Change Date/Time  :2023:12:18 21:35:15-06:00
File Permissions T -TW-rW-r--

File Type : MP4

File Type Extension 1 mp4

MIME Type . video/mp4

Major Brand : MP4 v2 [ISO 14496-14]
Minor Version :0.0.0

Compatible Brands :isom, mp42

Movie Header Version 10

Create Date :2023:07:16 12:28:19
Modify Date :2023:07:16 12:28:19
Time Scale : 24000

Duration 1 0:04:20

Preferred Rate 01

Preferred Volume : 100.00%

Preview Time :0s

Preview Duration :0s

Poster Time :0s

Selection Time :0s

Selection Duration :0s

Current Time :0s

Next Track ID 13

Track Header Version :0

Track Create Date :2023:07:16 12:28:19
Track Modify Date :2023:07:16 12:28:19
Track ID 01

Track Duration :0:04:20

Track Layer :0

Track Volume : 0.00%

Image Width 11280

Image Height 1720

Compressor ID ravcl

Source Image Width 1280

Source Image Height 1720

X Resolution 172

Y Resolution 172

Bit Depth 124

Video Frame Rate :23.976

Graphics Mode . srcCopy

Op Color :000

Matrix Structure :100010001
Media Header Version 10

Media Create Date :2023:07:16 12:28:19
Media Modify Date :2023:07:16 12:28:19
Media Time Scale 144100

Media Duration :0:04:20

Media Language Code »und

Handler Description : ISO Media file produced by Google Inc. Created on: 07/16/2023.
Audio Format : mp4a

Audio Channels 12

Audio Bits Per Sample 116

Audio Sample Rate 144100

Balance 10

Handler Type . Metadata

Handler Vendor ID . Apple

Google Start Time 10

Google Track Duration :0:04:20

Media Data Size 1 44284365

Media Data Offset : 96399

Image Size : 1280x720

Megapixels :0.922

Avg Bitrate : 1.36 Mbps

Rotation :0



mattlup@mattlup-desktop:~$ exiftool /home/mattlup/Desktop/live-download/08-Z9EbuBENCgk.mp4
ExifTool Version Number 1 12.40

File Name : 08-Z9EbuBENCgk.mp4
Directory : [home/mattlup/Desktop/live-download
File Size : 552 MiB

File Modification Date/Time :2023:12:18 21:43:14-06:00
File Access Date/Time :2023:12:18 21:43:14-06:00
File Inode Change Date/Time  :2023:12:18 21:43:14-06:00
File Permissions T -TW-rW-r--

File Type : MP4

File Type Extension 1 mp4

MIME Type . video/mp4

Major Brand : MP4 v2 [ISO 14496-14]
Minor Version :0.0.0

Compatible Brands :isom, mp42

Movie Header Version 10

Create Date :2018:12:24 20:49:22
Modify Date :2018:12:24 20:49:22
Time Scale : 30000

Duration 0 1:21:22

Preferred Rate 01

Preferred Volume : 100.00%

Preview Time :0s

Preview Duration :0s

Poster Time :0s

Selection Time :0s

Selection Duration :0s

Current Time :0s

Next Track ID 13

Track Header Version :0

Track Create Date :2018:12:24 20:49:22
Track Modify Date :2018:12:24 20:49:22
Track ID 01

Track Duration 1 1:21:22

Track Layer :0

Track Volume : 0.00%

Image Width 11280

Image Height 1720

Compressor ID ravcl

Source Image Width 1280

Source Image Height 1720

X Resolution 172

Y Resolution 172

Bit Depth 124

Video Frame Rate 129.97

Graphics Mode . srcCopy

Op Color :000

Matrix Structure :100010001
Media Header Version 10

Media Create Date :2018:12:24 20:49:22
Media Modify Date :2018:12:24 20:49:22
Media Time Scale 144100

Media Duration 1 1:21:22

Media Language Code »und

Handler Description : 1ISO Media file produced by Google Inc. Created on: 12/24/2018.
Audio Format : mp4a

Audio Channels 12

Audio Bits Per Sample 116

Audio Sample Rate 144100

Balance 10

Handler Type . Metadata

Handler Vendor ID . Apple

Google Start Time 10

Google Track Duration 1 1:21:22

Media Data Size : 576671986

Media Data Offset 12316568

Image Size : 1280x720

Megapixels :0.922

Avg Bitrate : 945 kbps

Rotation :0



mattlup@mattlup-desktop:~$ exiftool /home/mattlup/Desktop/live-download/15-N-o_CzN30C8.mp4
ExifTool Version Number 1 12.40

File Name : 15-N-0_CzN30C8.mp4
Directory : [home/mattlup/Desktop/live-download
File Size : 18 MiB

File Modification Date/Time
File Access Date/Time
File Inode Change Date/Time

:2023:12:18 21:46:04-06:00
:2023:12:18 21:46:14-06:00
:2023:12:18 21:46:14-06:00

File Permissions T -TW-rW-r--

File Type : MP4

File Type Extension 1 mp4

MIME Type . video/mp4

Major Brand : MP4 v2 [ISO 14496-14]
Minor Version :0.0.0

Compatible Brands :isom, mp42

Movie Header Version 10

Create Date

:2022:04:11 17:57:38

Modify Date :2022:04:11 17:57:38
Time Scale : 30000
Duration :0:02:42
Preferred Rate 01
Preferred Volume : 100.00%
Preview Time :0s
Preview Duration :0s
Poster Time :0s
Selection Time :0s
Selection Duration :0s
Current Time :0s

Next Track ID 13

Track Header Version :0

Track Create Date
Track Modify Date

Track ID 01

Track Duration 1 0:02:42

Track Layer :0

Track Volume :0.00%

Image Width 11280

Image Height 1720

Compressor ID ravcl

Source Image Width 1280

Source Image Height 1720

X Resolution 172

Y Resolution 172

Bit Depth 124

Video Frame Rate 129.97
Graphics Mode . srcCopy

Op Color :000

Matrix Structure :100010001
Media Header Version :0

Media Create Date :2022:04:11 17:57:38
Media Modify Date :2022:04:11 17:57:38
Media Time Scale 44100

Media Duration 1 0:02:42

Media Language Code . eng
Handler Description : 1ISO Media file produced by Google Inc. Created on: 04/11/2022.
Audio Format : mp4a

Audio Channels 12

Audio Bits Per Sample 116

Audio Sample Rate 144100
Balance 10

Handler Type . Metadata
Handler Vendor ID . Apple

Google Start Time 10

Google Track Duration :0:02:42
Media Data Size 119162442
Media Data Offset 179835

Image Size : 1280x720
Megapixels :0.922

Avg Bitrate 1 946 kbps

Rotation :0

: .2022:04:11 17:57:38
:2022:04:11 17:57:38



mattlup@mattlup-desktop:~$ exiftool /home/mattlup/Desktop/live-download/16-w83pe-0noUU.mp4
ExifTool Version Number 1 12.40

File Name : 16-w83pe-0noUU.mp4
Directory : [home/mattlup/Desktop/live-download
File Size : 25 MiB

File Modification Date/Time

File Access Date/Time

File Inode Change Date/Time

File Permissions

File Type

File Type Extension
MIME Type

Major Brand

Minor Version
Compatible Brands
Movie Header Version
Create Date

Modify Date

Time Scale

Duration

Preferred Rate
Preferred Volume
Preview Time
Preview Duration
Poster Time
Selection Time
Selection Duration
Current Time

Next Track ID

Track Header Version
Track Create Date
Track Modify Date
Track ID

Track Duration
Track Layer

Track Volume

Image Width

Image Height
Compressor ID
Source Image Width
Source Image Height
X Resolution

Y Resolution

Bit Depth

Video Frame Rate
Graphics Mode

Op Color

Matrix Structure
Media Header Version
Media Create Date
Media Modify Date
Media Time Scale
Media Duration
Media Language Code
Handler Description
Audio Format

Audio Channels
Audio Bits Per Sample
Audio Sample Rate
Balance

Handler Type
Handler Vendor ID
Google Start Time
Google Track Duration
Media Data Size
Media Data Offset
Image Size
Megapixels

Avg Bitrate

Rotation

:2023:12:18 21:50:10-06:00
:2023:12:18 21:50:23-06:00
:2023:12:18 21:50:23-06:00
-TW-TW-r--

: MP4

1 mp4

. video/mp4
: MP4 v2 [ISO 14496-14]
:0.0.0
:isom, mp42

:0

:2017:05:26 19:49:45
:2017:05:26 19:49:45
: 90000

. 0:02:58

11
: 100.00%

:0
:2017:05:26 19:49:45
:2017:05:26 19:49:45

01

:0:02:58
:0
:0.00%
11280
1720
ravcel
11280
1720

129.97
: srcCopy

:000

:100010001
:0
:2017:05:26 19:49:45
:2017:05:26 19:49:45
44100
1 0:02:58
»und
: ISO Media file produced by Google Inc.
: mp4a
12
116
144100

10

: Metadata
. Apple
:0

:0:02:58
126365091
: 84809
: 1280x720
:0.922

: 1.18 Mbps
:0



mattlup@mattlup-desktop:~$ exiftool /home/mattlup/Desktop/live-download/20-A2HEMNpTwQO.mp4
ExifTool Version Number

File Name
Directory
File Size

File Modification Date/Time

File Access Date/Time

File Inode Change Date/Time

File Permissions

File Type

File Type Extension
MIME Type

Major Brand

Minor Version
Compatible Brands
Media Data Size
Media Data Offset
Movie Header Version
Create Date

Modify Date

Time Scale

Duration

Preferred Rate
Preferred Volume
Preview Time
Preview Duration
Poster Time
Selection Time
Selection Duration
Current Time

Next Track ID

Track Header Version
Track Create Date
Track Modify Date
Track ID

Track Duration
Track Layer

Track Volume
Image Width

Image Height
Graphics Mode

Op Color
Compressor ID
Source Image Width
Source Image Height
X Resolution

Y Resolution

Bit Depth

Pixel Aspect Ratio
Video Frame Rate
Matrix Structure
Media Header Version
Media Create Date
Media Modify Date
Media Time Scale
Media Duration
Media Language Code
Handler Description
Balance

Audio Format

Audio Channels
Audio Bits Per Sample
Audio Sample Rate
Handler Type
Handler Vendor ID
Encoder

Image Size
Megapixels

Avg Bitrate
Rotation

:12.40

: 20-A2HEMNpTwQO0.mp4
: /home/mattlup/Desktop/live-download
: 71 MiB
:2023:12:18 21:54:29-06:00
:2023:12:18 21:54:39-06:00
:2023:12:18 21:54:39-06:00

s -TW-TW-r--

: MP4

1 mp4
. video/mp4

: MP4 Base Media v1 [ISO 14496-12:2003]

:0.2.0
isom, is02, avcl, mp4l
172822481
148
:0
: 0000:00:00 00:00:00
: 0000:00:00 00:00:00
: 1000

01
:100.00%
:0s
:0s
:0s
:0s
:0s
:0s
13
:0
: 0000:00:00 00:00:00
: 0000:00:00 00:00:00

01

1 0:33:15
:0
:0.00%
1 640
1360
: srcCopy

:000

pavcl
1 640
: 360

25
00010001
:0
: 0000:00:00 00:00:00
: 0000:00:00 00:00:00
144100
1 0:33:15
:und
: SoundHandler

‘1

10

: mpda
12
116
144100
: Metadata
: Apple

: Lavf57.83.100

: 640x360
:0.230

1292 kbps
:0



mattlup@mattlup-desktop:~$ exiftool /home/mattlup/Desktop/live-download/21-w9xaG3Tw52U.mp4
ExifTool Version Number 1 12.40

File Name 1 21-w9xaG3Tw52U.mp4
Directory : [home/mattlup/Desktop/live-download
File Size : 28 MiB

File Modification Date/Time :2023:12:18 21:56:33-06:00
File Access Date/Time :2023:12:18 21:56:33-06:00
File Inode Change Date/Time  :2023:12:18 21:56:33-06:00
File Permissions T -TW-rW-r--

File Type : MP4

File Type Extension 1 mp4

MIME Type . video/mp4

Major Brand : MP4 v2 [ISO 14496-14]
Minor Version :0.0.0

Compatible Brands :isom, mp42

Movie Header Version 10

Create Date :2022:09:30 04:07:18
Modify Date :2022:09:30 04:07:18
Time Scale 111988

Duration :0:02:28

Preferred Rate 01

Preferred Volume : 100.00%

Preview Time :0s

Preview Duration :0s

Poster Time :0s

Selection Time :0s

Selection Duration :0s

Current Time :0s

Next Track ID 13

Track Header Version :0

Track Create Date :2022:09:30 04:07:18
Track Modify Date :2022:09:30 04:07:18
Track ID 01

Track Duration :0:02:28

Track Layer :0

Track Volume : 0.00%

Image Width 11280

Image Height 1720

Compressor ID ravcl

Source Image Width 1280

Source Image Height 1720

X Resolution 172

Y Resolution 172

Bit Depth 124

Video Frame Rate 129.97

Graphics Mode . srcCopy

Op Color :000

Matrix Structure :100010001
Media Header Version 10

Media Create Date :2022:09:30 04:07:18
Media Modify Date :2022:09:30 04:07:18
Media Time Scale 144100

Media Duration :0:02:28

Media Language Code »und

Handler Description : ISO Media file produced by Google Inc. Created on: 09/29/2022.
Audio Format : mp4a

Audio Channels 12

Audio Bits Per Sample 116

Audio Sample Rate 144100

Balance 10

Handler Type . Metadata

Handler Vendor ID . Apple

Google Start Time 10

Google Track Duration 1 0:02:28

Media Data Size : 29020996

Media Data Offset 161527

Image Size : 1280x720

Megapixels :0.922

Avg Bitrate : 1.57 Mbps

Rotation :0



mattlup@mattlup-desktop:~$ exiftool /home/mattlup/Desktop/live-download/manyt.mp4

ExifTool Version Number

File Name
Directory
File Size

File Modification Date/Time

File Access Date/Time

File Inode Change Date/Time

File Permissions

File Type

File Type Extension
MIME Type

Major Brand

Minor Version
Compatible Brands
Media Data Size
Media Data Offset
Movie Header Version
Create Date

Modify Date

Time Scale

Duration

Preferred Rate
Preferred Volume
Preview Time
Preview Duration
Poster Time
Selection Time
Selection Duration
Current Time

Next Track ID

Track Header Version
Track Create Date
Track Modify Date
Track ID

Track Duration
Track Layer

Track Volume
Image Width

Image Height
Graphics Mode

Op Color
Compressor ID
Source Image Width
Source Image Height
X Resolution

Y Resolution

Bit Depth

Pixel Aspect Ratio
Video Frame Rate
Matrix Structure
Media Header Version
Media Create Date
Media Modify Date
Media Time Scale
Media Duration
Media Language Code
Handler Description
Balance

Audio Format

Audio Channels
Audio Bits Per Sample
Audio Sample Rate
Handler Type
Handler Vendor ID
Encoder

Image Size
Megapixels

Avg Bitrate
Rotation

:12.40
: manyt.mp4
: /home/mattlup/Desktop/live-download

: 68 MiB

:2023:11:14 09:32:04-06:00
:2023:12:18 22:14:50-06:00
:2023:12:18 22:14:50-06:00
*-W-TW-r--
: MP4
1 mp4
. video/mp4
: MP4 Base Media v1 [ISO 14496-12:2003]
:0.2.0
isom, is02, avcl, mp4l
1 70730536
148
10
: 0000:00:00 00:00:00
: 0000:00:00 00:00:00
: 1000

01
:100.00%
:0s
:0s
:0s
:0s
:0s
:0s
13
:0
: 0000:00:00 00:00:00
: 0000:00:00 00:00:00

01

:0:03:36
:0

: 0.00%

11908

: 1080

: srcCopy
:000

ravcel

1908

30
00010001
:0
: 0000:00:00 00:00:00
: 0000:00:00 00:00:00
144100
1 0:03:36
:und
: SoundHandler
10

‘1

: mpda
12
116
144100
: Metadata
: Apple
: Lavf57.83.100
: 1908x1080
0 2.1
: 2.62 Mbps
:0

mattlup@mattlup-desktop:~$



